
8129124,4:24 PM CARFAX Vehicle ltistory Report lor this 2004 HONOAACCORD EX WILEATHER: 1HGCM56824A040934

Vehicle History Report'*

No aceidents or damage reported to CARFAX

r.,s $44.99

2OA4 HONDA ACCORD

EX WLEATHER
VIN: 1 HGCM56824A040934
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4Lt4 F DOHC
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

6 Service hlstory records

.ffi Z Previous owners

ffi Personal vehicleH*ffi

Last owned in South Carolina

@| 159,021 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/24 at
3:24:36 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
,^,.- -^....,-^J -^-

l,lo structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported ig Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployrnent reported to CARFAX.

I Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident I Damage

No accidents or damaqe reoorted to CARFAX.

, Manufaeturer Recall
: No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized
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: Basic Warranty
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Damage Brands

Date

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 HONDAACCORD EX WLEATHER: 1HGCM56824A040934

Salvage I Junkl Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estirnated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Detailed History

Personal

11 yrs. 1 mo

South Carolina

9,502/yr

96,558

Low rnileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Comments

d

d

d

u

No Problem ,

l

Guaranteed
No Problem l

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). lf you frnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms lView Certificate

Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2
num owners is estimated

Year purehased 2003 2415

Personal

9 yrs. 6 mo

South Carolina

1'1,121/yr

159,021

FersonalVehicle
9,502 milyr

Owner 1

Purchased:2003

11/24/2A03 2

12/04/2003

Mileage Source

! c,ooa

Cale Yarborough Honda
Florence, SC
843-669-5556
caleyarborou g hhonda.co
m

4.8 t 5.O

378 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Mud flaps/splash guards installed

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

*fl*, #
s,:,1

* Sa*,

customer
Favorites

Dealer lnventory
South Carolina

12/34/2003 30 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hartsville, SC

httpsJ/www.carfax.comA,/ehicleHistory/plReport.cfx?partner=ECL_0&vin=1 HGCM56824A040934 2t5
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12/08/2044

05/24/2011

a4/24/2412

04/22/2013

a1n4/2014 94,886

a2/24/2014 96,558

Cale Yarborough Honda
FIorence, SC
843-669-5556
caleya rborou gh honda.co
m

. 4.8 / s.0
378 Verified Reviews

(P +,ooa FS'i:,[:'

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept
Hartsville, SC

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept
Hartsville, SC

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept
Hartsville, SC

Freedom Honda of
Sumter
High Point, NC
803-469-2596
freedomhondasumter. co
m

4.8 / 5.0
303 Verified Reviews

Q atez!jf;:,[:'

Freedom Honda of
Sumter
High Point, NC
803-4.69-2596
freedomhondasu mter.co
m

4.8 / 5.0
303 Verifred Reviews

Vehicle servieed
- 7,500 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked
- Transmission fl uid changed
- Transmission serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Transmission fl uid fl ushed

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Circuit board replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Steering/suspension checked

Registration issued or renewed

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 HONDAACCORD EX WILEATHER: 1HGCM56824A040934

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/08/2004 8,628 Service Facility
ll'''

Vehicle serviced
- 7,500 mile service performed

Q alez Customer
Favorites

04/21/2014 South Carotina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hartsville, SC

https/www.carfax.comA/ehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_O&vin=1HGCM56824A040934 3t5
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Z Owner 2
Purchased: 201 5

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 HONDAACCORD EX WLEATHER: 'tHGCM56824AO409U

Fr#
c il'\&s

rrtB

Low mileage!This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Date Mileage Source

02/12/241s South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept"

02/12/2015 122,000 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

a2/08/2416 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

a1/31/2017 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

a2/09/2018 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept
Columbia, SC

06/11 /2418 159,021 Honda of Columbia
Lexington, SC
803-256-0156
hondaofcolumbia.com

,,, 4.7 l5.O
1,052 Verified Reviews

ip ro,rs6 P];j:i[:'

a6/11/2018 South Carolina
Service Facility

Comments

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Mechanical issue reported
-Vehicle towed

a2/02/2A19 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

Registration issued or renewed

02/18/2020 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

ReEistration issued or renewed

a7/08/2A21 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

Registration issued or renewed

01/2U2A22 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

Registration issued or renewed

01/24/2A23 South Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbia, SC

https:/Arvrrw.carfax.comA/ehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_o&vin=1HGCM56824A040934 4ls

PersonalVehicle
11,121 mi/yr
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02/13/2024 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept
Columbia, SC

Registration issued or renewed

a8/29/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/29/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. ln Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

EI @CARFAXinc [Ell nuout cARFAxFollow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN
WHOLE OR IN PARI A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

O 2024 CARFAX, lnc., part of S&P Global. Atl rights reserved.
8 / 29 / 24 3:24:36 PM (CDT)
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